

AGENDA DATE: August 19, 2010

VENDOR NAME: International Business Machines Corporation

Contract Summary		
Description	Action	Amount
Original Contract	Lease of IBM Server through the 2008-2009 DIR authorization	\$485,284.16
Amendment No. 1	Amendment through the DIR authorization for additional equipment and maintenance	\$141,606.16
Amendment No. 2	Administrative Amendment to correct the amount financed	(\$29,949.46)
Proposed Amendment No. 3	Hardware and related maintenance	\$74,717.33
Total Revised Contract Amount		\$671,658.19